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No, Name. 

1 Skinner, A. L. 
2 ( Hathaway, C. W. 
3 -< Orr, .J. 
4 L Wilson, J. . . 
5 Parker, J. W. 
6 Lo\.ve, G. E. 
7 McKinnon, W. G. 
8 Whitehead, E. A. 
9 McFadzean, C. A. 

10 f Halstead, H. 
11 "\._ Varcoe, R. G. 
12 ,Jeeve.s, G. 
13 f Devereux, C. L. 
14 "\._ Ormandy, J. J. 
15 Giles, I. L. . . 
16 O'Sullivan, .J. D. A. 
17 Grylls, N. D. IJ. 
18 Brown, E. G. B. 
10 Mason, B. M. 
20 {Bell, 0. T ... 
21 White, W. E. 
22 Coi,estake, W. H. 
23 Stevenson, J. L. 
24 Lohrey, T. M. 
25 Fabish, D. 1\f. 
26 (Crisp. W. C. 
27 ~ Foote, J. . . 
28 , Mitchell, A. 
29 LSmith, J. H. 
30 [Gaudie, C. N. 
31 }Reddaway, ,J. H. D ... 
32 Black, W. H. . . 
33 "\._ Haigh, I. C. M. 
34 Spencer, L. F. 
35 Muir, C. A. . . 
36 Stewart, A. F. 
37 Duffy, L. S ... 
38 Dukeson, A. J. 
39 Hughes, N. ,J. 
40 Watkins, A.H. 
41 Wright, ,T. C. 
42 Sinclair, D. N. 
43 Logie, J. A ... 
44 Popple, K. N. 
45 Gurney, L J. 
46 Toomey, F. ,T. 
47 [Camrkin, H .. J. 
is "\._Hall, C.H. 
49 Thorn, C. D. 
50 Wilson, ,J. 
51 f Franks, T. W. 
52 I. Moloney, J. A. 
53 f Jones, F. K. 
54 "\._Lawrence, G. T. 
55 Evans, F. M. 
56 (Coss, R. ,J. 
57 -< McNab, A. 'I'. 
58 L White, D. H. 
59 Young, C. H. 
60 McCormick, .J. Y. 
61 Kearney, H. C. 
62 JBond, J. G. 
63 "\._Donald, H. W. U. 
64 Manzone, A. H. C. 
65 Gardner, W. H. 
66 I Scott, G. W. R. 
67 l{Glen, D. . . 
68 Moffitt, E. G. 
69 1 Moore, S. F. R. 
70 ! Shepherd, D. A. C. 
71 Anderson, W. 
72 {Bell, W. ,J. 
73 Donaldson, W. D. 
74 McKersey, G. T. 
75 Peoples, J. L. 
76 Gibson, J. C. M. 
77 ,

1 

Murphv, C. B. 
78 f Hart: F. M. 
79 ·"\._Rosoman, N. M. 
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CLASS VIII-continued. 

Message-boy, Katikati 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Hikurangi 
Message-boy, Tira-u 
Message-hoy, Auckland 
Message-boy, Oxford .. 
Message-boy, K aitaia 
Message-boy, Chnstchurch 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Pleasant Point 
Message-hoy, Ashburton 
:lfossage-boy, St. Heliers 
Message-boy, Christchurch 
Message-boy, Sydenham 

1 Message-boy, Auckland 
' Message· boy, Aucklan:l 

Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-bo.1', Kaeo 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Matawa.i 
Message-boy, Paeroa .. 
Message-boy, Mount Albert 
Message-hoy, Fairli" 
Message-boy, Christch11rch 
Message-boy, Taumarunui 

1 Message-hoy, Lincoln 
Message-boy, Royal Oak 
Message-boy, Ross 
Message-boy, Duntroon 
Message-boy, Johnsonville 
Message-hoy, Cambridge 
Message-boy, Ngongotaha 
Message-boy, Christchurch 
Message-boy, Riverton 
Message-boy, Gisborne 
Message-boy, Balfour 
Message-boy, Waverley 
Message-boy, Hunterville 
Message-boy, Hokitika 
Message-boy, Lincoln 
Message-boy, Gisborne .. 
Message-boy, Wellington South .• 
Message-boy, Lower Hutt 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Kohukohu 
Message-boy, Waikouaiti 
Message-boy, Te Kuiti 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Port Chalmers 
Message-boy, Runanga 
Message-hoy, l\lasterton 
Message-boy, Takapnna 
Message-boy, Tnvercargill 
Message-hoy, Christchurch 
Message-boy, Wairoa 
ME>-ssage-boy, Mannoowa 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Nelson .. 
Message-boy, Devonport 
Message-boy, Gisborne 
Message-boy, Bulls 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Ngaruawahia 
Message-boy, Wellington South 
Message-boy, Devonport 
Message-boy, Wanganui 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Mffisage-boy, Papakura 
Message-boy, Richmond 
Message-boy, Dunedin 
Message-boy, Levin .. 
Message-hoy, Kaitaia .. 
Message-boy, Rotorua 
l\feMage-boy, Dunedin _;'forth 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Thames 
Message-boy, Marton 
Message-boy, Waipu .. 
Message-boy, Feilding 

E£ £ 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 

57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 

fi7 57 
57 I 57 
57 57 
57 
57 ' 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 

I 57 
57 
57 
57 

57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 

67 
57 
57 
!i7 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 

1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 . 
1/4/28 ' 
J/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 ! 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
l/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 

57 , 1/4/28 
57 1/4/28 

1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
l/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4./28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
l/4/28 

g~ I !~ 
57 57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
r,7 
57 
r,7 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 

! 57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 

57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
571 
57 
57 
57 
571 
57 
57 [ 
57 

I /4/28 
1/4/28 
l/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
l/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
l/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 

Y. M. 
15 2 
16 1 
16 6 
16 7 
15 4 
16 10 
14 4 
15 10 
16 3 
16 l 
15 a I 
15 1 ' 
16 11 I 
15 8 

15 51 15 10 
14 4 
15 !l 
17 ~ 
16 2 
17 9 
16 ll 
15 11 
15 8 
14 7 
!5 10 I 
14 7 · 
15 10 

~g 1~ I 
16 8 ' 
15 0 

16 71 
15 10 
14 6 
15 1 
16 6 
16 0 
17 0 
14 7 
16 l 
14 2 
15 4 
14 2 
14 2 
16 1 
15 6 
14 10 
14 !l 
16 4 
16 4 
14 6 
15 2 
14 JI i 
14 4 I 
15 10 , 
16 a 
15 5 
15 5 
16 l 
15 4 
15 4 
16 4 
14 2 
15 9 

16 8 II 

15 I , 
15 2 
15 ll 
15 2 
16 3 
15 6 
15 3 
14 10 
15 2 
15 7 
15 0 
14 11 
14 10 

Y. K. 

Ent. Ex. (P.S.). 


